
LV-Schiessen 2007

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

Gesamt

D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

Philippsburg23.06.2007

Einzelwertung - 

1
2

3
4

5

31569
35364

37471
27667

33384

Einzelmitglied
SLG Reihen

SLG Reihen
SLG Welzheimer Wald

SLG Welzheimer Wald

2,01
2,47

2,10
0,74

1,38

4,46
3,51

3,07
2,16

0,00

3,67
2,66

2,79
1,67

1,89

4,79
3,90

2,05
3,20

2,22

3,36
3,24

2,39
2,68

1,47

5,97
4,91

5,20
3,86

2,73

21
35

22
16

11

16
12

19
23

29

10
1

7
9

5

24,27
20,69

17,61
14,31

8,95

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Schuster, Ralf
Bähr, Detlef

Faulhaber, Thomas
Meyer, Ralf

Strassner, Jochen


